DA50N
Secure Edge
Networking Gateway
APPLICATIONS FEATURES & BENEFITS
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
Red Lion’s DA50N modular networking gateway provides
secure edge connectivity for industrial applications.
In a market of ever-changing requirements and increasing rates of innovation, the need for equipment that can

DIMENSIONS In inches (mm)
DA50N Secure Edge Networking Gateway
ORDERING GUIDE
Type Part Number Description
Controller DA50N-0B-NN-0000-000 Secure Edge Networking Gateway
Sled DA-S00-CL9C4S-AM-000 4G LTE (Cat. 4) Cellular Sled for North America (AT&T, Others)
Sled DA-S00-CL9C4S-VZ-000 4G LTE (Cat. 4) Cellular Sled for North America (Verizon)
Sled DA-S00-CL9C4S-EU-000 4G LTE (Cat. 4) Cellular Sled for EU, SE Asia, and Asia Pacific
Sled DA-S00-WF10N0-AM-000 802.11 b/g/n Wi-Fi Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN40U4-00-000 Single USB 2.0 Host Port Sled
*Dashes in listed model numbers added to improve readability, and are not included in orderable part numbers
See software manual for details on sled operation
personal notes:
As a global expert in communication, monitoring and control for industrial automation and networking,